Job Name:
Job Location:
Engineer:
Contractor:
Tag:
PO Number:
Representative:
Wholesale Distributor:

by weighted average. Complies with Federal Public Law 111-380. ANSI 3rd party approved
and listed.
ORDER INFORMATION	 DIMENSIONS
Model
Number
Part
Number
Size
(in.)
Height
open  (in.)
Length
(in.)
Weight
(lbs)
Cv
(gpm)
120T12-PRLF 33LF-133-01PR 1/2” 3.47 2.70 1.1 4.4
120T34-PRLF 33LF-134-01PR 3/4” 4.75 3.20 1.9 7.4
120T1-PRLF 33LF-135-01PR 1” 5.40 3.75 3.0 12.1
120T114-PRLF 33LF-136-01PR 1-1/4” 7.78 4.74 7.3 29.0
120T112-PRLF 33LF-137-01PR 1-1/2” 7.78 4.74 7.0 30.0
120T2-PRLF 33LF-138-01PR 2” 8.43 5.72 10.7 49.0